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PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Height (mm)

Width

Depth (mm)

Glass thickness (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Left/right model

DynamicPDF for .NET v10.43.0 (Build 45626)

1950

1000

1000

6

60
vansterhoger

pdf.articlenumber 401053562

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Main material

Glass

Color

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

productheader_ovr

Safety glass
Clear glass
Chrome

0,530
0,120
2,015
60,000

Corner

pdf.readmore.onsite


https://www.bathlife.se/dusch/duschhorn/duschhorn-bathlife-doldis-1000-mm-krom
http://www.DynamicPDF.com/dplic/?d=Qso3cGIrxFe0nIra

